Project
Catalog Number
Type
MM29-EG
Mirror
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS                             MULTI-FAMILY
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496               www.versaledlighting.com
MM29
rev: 06202023
MATERIAL
-  Rectangular mirror
-  Wood Frame
-  27” W x 36” H (can mount vertically or horizontally)
-  5mm polished glass, copper free
-  21.15lbs
MOUNTING
-  Mounts with included brackets
WARRANTY
-  1 Years
CATALOG #   Color
MM29-EG-BL  Blue Trim
MM29-EG-BK  Black Trim
MM29-EG-WH  White Trim
MM29-EG-GY  Gray Trim